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Senior Lead National Championships

Climbing
scalade
anada

27 November 2022 - 28 November 2022

Men Lead Qualification
Provisional Result

Name CcC
RODRIGUEZ Matthew ON
MCNAMEE Kindar BC
LAU Evan AB
LAZURE Sebastien QC
DORVAL Hugo QC
FOLEY TJ AB
MCNAMEE Guy BC
DOYLE Brennan BC
BATTERSBY Finn BC
RICHARDSON Zach ON
TAN lan ON
CHASE Reid ON
EDWARDS Adam AB
TRUDEAU David QC
TIUKUVAARA Samuel ON
HELSBY Gavyn ON
SMITH Dylan ON
SZUMILAS Jack ON
PHILLIPS Jonah ON
RAJAN Aden ON
MOREAU Mathew ON
THERIEN Maxime QC
GRANT Michael ON
TONNOS Benjamin AB
GAUVIN Maxime ON
DEMERS LAPOINTE Raphaél QC
NUNAN Peter ON
MCLEAN Jaeden BC
GAY Louka AB
MONJEZI kian ON
SMALLWOOD Luke ON

Bib
307
313
341
331
300
342
314
317
339
311
305
309
345
301
310
320
303
322
306
302
326
338
308
347
327
335
318
315
343
324
350

Route 1
TOP
TOP
20+
23+
22+
22+
20
21+
20+
22+
15
21
15+
21
15+
20+
15
15
15+
15
19
20+
17+
20
14+
15
15+
14+
3+

8+

Route 2
TOP
29
TOP
25+
28
27+
28+
25+
28
19
28+
21+
28
19+
23
16
23+
22+
19
20+
15+
13
14
13
19
15+
13+
15+
20
19
16+

h

Score
1.5
2.12
415
5.61
5.92
6.71
8.08
8.57
8.97
10.25
10.92
11.29
11.83
12.37
16.12
16.96
17.83
19.26
20.49
20.59
20.98
21.45
23.86
24.08
25.92
27.0
27.02
29.66
29.73
30.74
30.98



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name

GATOTOS Christopher
PINSK Aidan
RAPKOWSKI Brody
GILBERT David
LEBLANC Liam
FOLLIOTT Noah
GRANT Gilby
ZADRAVEC Tyson
HARRIS Emerson
WYLIE Jack

MORTON Stephen
RAMER-CLARK Steven
PARAMONAU Gregory
GUICHELAAR Kaleb
LABESSE Ludovic
VEILLETTE Aramis
GINGRAS Daniel
BLAND Will
WEBB-APGAR Tasman
RICHARDSON Nathan
FINN James
NOMARCH Eugene
LE Dylan

CcC
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
AB
AB
BC
ON
AB
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
NS
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC

Bib
351
340
319
321
325
3562
344
316
304
346
348
329
334
323
332
333
336
312
349
328
337
353
330

Route 1
15
14+

15+
15

4+
15
10+
9+
10+
3+
4+
8+

3+

7+

8+

5+

4+

DNS

Route 2
13+
14+
19
7+
12
14
15+
7+
13
13
12+
15
14
13
12+
14
12+
11
11
7+

10+
DNS

Score
31.1
31.5
32.24
32.25
34.91
35.44
35.95
37.12
37.15
37.95
38.96
39.5
39.68
40.0
40.62
41.74
42.99
43.59
45.72
47.29
48.48
49.25
DNS

Result provisional
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